CENSUS

Female
Male
Full Time
Undergrads
Grads incl Doctorate
Part Time
Undergrads
Grads incl Doctorate
Undergrads

2023
9,883
7,175
2,708
4,358
3,608

750
5,525
2,454
3,071
6,062

2022
9,959
7,291
2,668
3,999
3,324

675
5,960
2,485
3,475
5,809

% Change

-1%
-2%
1%
8%
8%
10%
-8%
-1%
-13%



Full Time Undergraduate
Full Time Doctorate/Graduate
Part Time Online

Female
Male

Part Time Undergraduate

Part Time Doctorate/Graduate

OTHER

FTE (Full Time equivalent)*

Total Credit Hours (Including "W")

States Represented

Missouri students *

[llinois students*

Other States

Freshman Retention %

Student to Faculty Ratio**

Tuition/semester

Residency-Apartment

Residency-Residence Halls

Commuters

International students (nonresident alien status)
Citizenships (countries of nonresident aliens)
First Time Freshmen***

First Time FT FR Female

811
408
5,012
3,942
1,070
2,212
2,800
2023
6,495
96,240
50
3,971
1,019
4,618
83
14:1
12,383
244
735
2,673
275
57
700

622
393
5,413
4,250
1,163
2,250
3,163
2022
6,303
94,487
50
3,918
1,038
4,800
83
13:1
12,383
246
723
2,559
203
52
695

23%
4%
-8%
-8%
-9%
-2%
-13%

% Change

3%
2%
0%
1%
-2%
-4%
0%
7%
0%
-1%
2%
4%
26%
9%
1%
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